
Work Type 
Building 

Removal or relocation of 
Structure/building within the 
same lot 

Demolition of a Structure/building 

Driveway 

Soil and Sedimentation Control 
Review Application/Plan 
Land Disturbance ( city) 
Land Disturbance Act (LDA) 

Electric 
Minimum Charge 
Temporary Pole 
60- 199 amps
200-399 amps

Over 400 amps computed at a 
base rate of 

Mechanical 
Gas 
Each additional outlet 
Air Conditioning 
HV AC per dwelling 
All other facilities 
Commercial hood/air exhaust 
system, etc. 

Plumbing 
Base Permit 
Water Closet 
Bathtub 
Lavatory 
Shower 
Kitchen Sink 
Laundry Tray 
Clothes Washer 
Urinal 
Slop Sink 
Dishwasher 
Water Heater 
*Home Sewer
Backflow Fee (1-5)
Backflow Fee (>5)
*Water Piping
Hood Sprinkler
Fire Sprinklers
Other
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Permit Price Sheet 

Estimated Cost/Unit 
$0-$100.00 
$101.00 to $15,000 
$15,001 to $100,000 

$100,001 to $500,000 

$500,001 to $1,000,000 

Over $1,000,000 

> 1 Acre ( 
> 1 Acre ( 

Up to 4 outlets 

Units cap at 

X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 

Fee 
$10.00 

Building & Life Safety Department 
LaGrange, Georgia 30240 

www.lagrangega.org 

$10.00 Plus $9.00 per $1,000.00 
$135.00 for the first $15,000, 
Plus $4.50 for each additional $1,000.00 

$517.50 for the first $100,000 plus$2.50 
For each additional $1,000.00 

$1,517.50 for the first $500,000 plus $1.00 
For each additional $1,000 

$2,017.50 plus $0.30 for each additional 
$1,000 
$105.00 

$50.00 

$27.50 

$33.00 
$11.00 per acre 
$40.00 per acre 

$25.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 
$65.00 

$65.00 plus $25.00 per 100 amps or 
Increment thereof in excess of 400 amps 

$25.00 
$1.65 
$8.25 
$30.00 each unit 
$75.00 each unit 

$250.00 

$8.25 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$4.13 
$5.15 
$8.25 
$5.15 
$0.53 
$5.15 
$45.00 
132.00 
$4.13 




