

## Building & Life Safety Department LaGrange, Georgia 30240 www.lagrangega.org

## **Permit Price Sheet**

Work <u>Type</u> Building	Estimated Cost/Unit \$0-\$100.00 \$101.00 to \$15,000 \$15,001 to \$100,000	Fee \$10.00 \$10.00 Plus \$9.00 per \$1,000.00 \$135.00 for the first \$15,000, Plus \$4.50 for each additional \$1,000.00 \$517.50 for the first \$100,000 plus \$2.50 For each additional \$1,000.00 \$1,517.50 for the first \$500,000 plus \$1.00 For each additional \$1,000 \$2,017.50 plus \$0.30 for each additional \$1,000
	\$100,001 to \$500,000	
	\$500,001 to \$1,000,000	
Daniel and a street and	Over \$1,000,000	
Removal or relocation of Structure/building within the same lot		\$105.00
Demolition of a Structure/building		\$50.00
<b>Driveway</b> Soil and Sedimentation Control		\$27.50
Review Application/Plan	S 1 A (	\$33.00
Land Disturbance (city) Land Disturbance Act (LDA)	> 1 Acre ( > 1 Acre (	\$11.00 per acre \$40.00 per acre
Electric		
Minimum Charge		\$25.00
Temporary Pole 60-199 amps		\$25.00 \$50.00
200-399 amps		\$65.00
Over 400 amps computed at a		
base rate of		\$65.00 plus \$25.00 per 100 amps or Increment thereof in excess of 400 amps
Mechanical	TTo 4- 4 and 4-	P25 00
Gas Each additional outlet	Up to 4 outlets	\$25.00 \$1.65
Air Conditioning		\$8.25
HVAC per dwelling		\$30.00 each unit
All other facilities		\$75.00 each unit
Commercial hood/air exhaust		
system, etc.	Units cap at	\$250.00
Plumbing	**	00.05
Base Permit Water Closet	X X	\$8.25 \$4.13
Bathtub	X	\$4.13
Lavatory	X	\$4.13
Shower	X	\$4.13
Kitchen Sink	X	\$4.13
Laundry Tray	X	\$4.13
Clothes Washer Urinal	X X	\$4.13 \$4.13
Slop Sink	X	\$4.13
Dishwasher	X	\$4.13
Water Heater	X	\$5.15
*Home Sewer	X	\$8.25
Backflow Fee (1-5) Backflow Fee (>5)	X X	\$5.15 \$0.53
*Water Piping	X X	\$5.15
Hood Sprinkler	X	\$45.00
Fire Sprinklers	X	132.00
Other	X	\$4.13